series
Preen’s AFV-P series is a programmable AC power source with
DC output and precision measurement. This compact power
source provides clean power with THD less than 0.3% at 5-100Hz
and it delivers output voltage of 0-350V and frequency of 15-
1000Hz (opt. 5-2000Hz). It is ideal for commercial, defense
and aerospace test applications from design verification, quality
assurance, ATE to mass production.

ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
* Please contact us for specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFV-P Series Single-Phase Output  (800VA-6kVA)
Model Number Description
AFV-P-800A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 800VA/350VAC/ 5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-1500A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 1500VA/350VAC/5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-3000A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 3000VA/350VAC/5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-6000A High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 6000VA/350VAC/5-2000Hz )
AFV-P-800B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 800VA/350VAC/15-1000Hz)
AFV-P-1500B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 1500VA/350VAC/15-1000Hz)
AFV-P-3000B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 3000VA/350VAC/15-1000Hz)
AFV-P-6000B High Performance Programmable AC Power Source( 6000VA/350VAC/15-1000Hz)
* Please contact us for specifications.
33 www.PreenPower.com
Unit : mm ( inch )
474
(18.66")
495
(19.5")
442 (17.5")
89
(3.5")
627
(24.7")
665
(26.2")
442 (17.5")
(7")
176
618
(24.4")
650
(25.6")
442 (17.5")
89
(3.5")
* AFV-P-1250, AFV-P-1500, AFV-P-2500, AFV-P-3000,
  AFV-P-5000, AFV-P-6000  have input terminals.
1.     Power Switch
3.     Rotary Knob
5.     AC Output Socket
2.     Touch Screen HMI